Position Other Positions Held

Police Chief

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer Il

Police Officer |

Police Officer Il

Police Officer |

Police Officer |

Police Officer |

Police Records Supervisor
Police Officer |

Police Officer |
Temporary Hourly

Police Sergeant

Interim Police Lieutenant
Police Officer |

Police Officer |

Records Assistant

City

Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$118,134
$102,077
$97,072
$96,120
$77,021
$72,459
$70,898
$65,781
$64,497
$61,414
$55,445
$30,240
$28,061
$23,866
$18,119
$17,678
$16,434
$16,203
$8,072

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,706
$23,230
$29,070
$28,345
$15,240
$20,697
$14,941
$24,840
$13,630
$12,282
$22,290
$3,078
$7,591
$2,648
$2,719
$0
$1,801
$6,350
$936



