Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Lakeport	Police	\$118,134	\$42,706
Police Lieutenant		Lakeport	Police	\$102,077	\$23,230
Police Lieutenant		Lakeport	Police	\$97,072	\$29,070
Police Sergeant		Lakeport	Police	\$96,120	\$28,345
Police Officer II		Lakeport	Police	\$77,021	\$15,240
Police Officer I		Lakeport	Police	\$72,459	\$20,697
Police Officer II		Lakeport	Police	\$70,898	\$14,941
Police Officer I		Lakeport	Police	\$65,781	\$24,840
Police Officer I		Lakeport	Police	\$64,497	\$13,630
Police Officer I		Lakeport	Police	\$61,414	\$12,282
Police Records Supervisor		Lakeport	Police	\$55,445	\$22,290
Police Officer I		Lakeport	Police	\$30,240	\$3,078
Police Officer I		Lakeport	Police	\$28,061	\$7,591
Temporary Hourly		Lakeport	Police	\$23,866	\$2,648
Police Sergeant		Lakeport	Police	\$18,119	\$2,719
Interim Police Lieutenant		Lakeport	Police	\$17,678	\$0
Police Officer I		Lakeport	Police	\$16,434	\$1,801
Police Officer I		Lakeport	Police	\$16,203	\$6,350
Records Assistant		Lakeport	Police	\$8,072	\$936